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
WOMAN to care for lady in country.

Light housework. Room, board,
wages. after 4:30.

LADY to keep house for family for
one month. References exchanged.
riione

612 Work Wanted. Male

TAX FORM completed. State. l.

Prompt accurate service Ph.

WANTED Bulldozing, land clearing,
etc. R. V. otoops. Ph.

INCOME TAX returns prepared. 1
Reasonable. Ph.

PROFESSIONAL upholstering dona
in my home. Reasonable. Pick up
t delivery, call

TAX RETURNS prepared In your
home at reasonable rates. Phone

HEDGES and shrubs trimmed, yard
cleaned up and trasl hauled,

CEMENT work, all kinds. Ernest
Drake. Phone 1163 s. mn. 3

614 Work Wanted, Female

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE"

1501) S. COMMERCIAL ST. PHONE ,

GRADE "A"
DAIRY FARM

145 Acres, 100 A, in crop land,
bal. pastura and timber, all yr.
creek, also irrigation well, 28
stanchion barn, S silos, modern-
ized 3 bdrm. home, 8 miles from
Salem on paved rd., good valua
here for $20,000. Will take small
place in trade cows and ma-

chinery can be bought. CaU Hen-

ry Torvend.

FRIENDLY LITTLE HOME FOB SERENE UVIN- O- bdrrn..liv. rm din. rm kitchen, finished upstair suitable lor bdrm.
pr den, extra lge. corner lot with 218' frontage, fruit and nut
V'SN.Jf'5' den- - outitd. City limit. $9000. CAU,J, . LAW.

LEE OKMART
HOW COME??'?

SACRIFICE SALS Englewood District 3 bdrm. ranch stylehome, 8 yr. old. A very nice family home with 1280 q. itof floor space. Reduced In price from 113,200 to $10,800 for an
immediate sale. CALL H. K. LAYMON, ..

EXTRA FINE ENGLEWOOD HOME 3 nice bdrms., S down andI up. ilv. rm., din. rm., fireplace, hdwd. fir., full basmt, auto,oil heat, fenced yard partial brick front excellent conditionthruout. $12,500. Owner moving to Portland and would tradefor similar home there. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

DUPLEX Located on South 12th Street in No. S Business Zone.
Corner lot. Bringing $60.00 per mo. plus owner' quarters. Nice
condition thruout. Basement, auto, oil furnace. Price 18500. CALL
G. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

This large 2 bedroom home is selling for this prlcel! Has hard-wood floros, fireplace, basement with oil furnace, extra nice lotand located in the Englewood Dist. All for JUST 118,000 Bettercall Ealph Maddy right now.

WHAT A WONDERFUL PLACE TO LIVEil
Can you picture yourself in a home where one complete side ofthe living room and 2 sides of the dining room overlook a beaut!-f-

valley? Besides the 2 bedroom on main floor there' a huge,gorgeous daylight basement with bar. fireplace. Priced at only
$17,500. Owner anxious to sell See Ted Morrison.

HARDWARE BUSINESS
In nearby town where rent Is low, nice Hock with
$50,000 a yr. gross business, large turnover of sporting goods,our price Is at inventory cost appx. $20,000 and fixtures of about
$2,000. Call Louis Lorcnz.

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
477 COURT ST. ' PHONE -

Eve, salesmen Ted Morrison Henry Torvend
Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY PHONE

J. E

806 Houses For Sale

Evenings
Law.

KENTS
LET'S

fliaH vr vmc ijilm w.iini

705 Aportmenta far Bent
Ml garage. Adult.rn. till 1 p. m.

.SFXJK- - room- ..tgr. wntwi H. K
ir. ".7LUUot' or 1 or 3 pMDli
.juiieajsgo Center.

LEE APTS.
Sr?U!i?" Distinguished Address,

a Salem, lti The Lee. One.beri!
m units from $82.00 uul up:Bachelor units u low aT$59 50Inspecuon Invited. IBS N WtoiVr

home. WO. Phone
1

.......J5VOS,4 "'nl;1Ve'? . "hll- - Gentle--
a tivi i tl,Ui(s.

2?w TWp room furn. hous.Wn.
rliri!pt' .Prh3,e1 bi'h' ' "nee,
5... S'A r" "eal... xiisn. rn. 34047.

r lips"'n Ph. 260

'andTd ""' P"V",e batn- -

3 i?ru.FUR- apt- - Ntwl decorated,
fSWjfl"1' o"? bll to bus,

iwn, rn.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Snmm.F

furnished apartment, second

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage.
yes mum, wtUJt. qui, jn.

CyN a rm- furn- Private entrancebath., TTniitirl. oca c dilweM. u. um.
S"' ?.URN. apt. Pri. bath. entr. 1855

apt. for rent. 4 blocks s. of
S7ui! ousn DanK. 3io Beuevue

j.vcmnK8 at ounaays.
ATTRACTIVE f.,rn .n. n.i

vote entrance, hot water heat.' autowas her, elec. dryer. 2 blocks from
.npiiui ouopping nc state Bldgs,.a.. OF.. mo winter.

LARGE, well furnished apt
11 ?.nd "oor- Laundry facilities,tii.- N Pets- D. S. McGleUan,

MODERN, nicely furn. apt

Private bath and entrance. Clean

FURNISHED - 3 rooms. 30. Private
wntii. .imp ortn LOmL
ROOMS. Private bath, entrance, re- -

"aum- - "easonable. 73SK mZ. il

niinin s oiocKs of down town. 165
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

Furnished Court Ant
with gar.ige. 55. Close in on No.

uiii i. rn. pma or
CLEAN, furnished. Close to atorea.

Ph.

furnished apt. Utilities
aoa. auao Myrtle.

HOLLYWOOD, furn.. umall
mcnt apt. J26, single. 1990
in,oy.

Ail kACTIVE unfurn. apt.
valine ana reirig. mu a. I3in.

MODERN nicely furn. 2 bedrm. apt.
miner, ore, rn. aaiem

CAPITOL PLAZA
bedrm. rum & unfurn. 1165 Che- -
meKcia. rn.

NEWLY FURNISHED
apartment, lots of closets, celling
inn, uouoie sinic, ample cupooaros,
large sunny room, hardwood floors,
handy laundry, garage. W. Salem.
rn.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util
ities rum. S27.50. Ph. 2261
nazei Ave.
RM. FURN., 2 rm. furn. Close in.
rrivate entrance, bath.

NICE furn. apts. Close In.
rrivate batn, sjs to J5S per month.
Inq. 1585 N. Cottage.

PRIVATE 3 room court apts. Clean,
iurn.. namis. 3360 roruana HQ.

modern furn. court apt.
$55. Ph.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

apt., unfurn., steam heat.
$50. Ph. after 4 p.m. 2153
S. Com'l. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
rrivate entrance, Datn. utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURN. court apt. Available
Fell. 1. 1065 Madison.

FURNISHED aparUnents. Close-I-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

707 Houses For Rent

FOR LEASE Feb. 1st. New 2 bedrm.
house. East. Oil wall furnace. Si5.
References.

fit2 BEDRM. house. 1175 S. 16th. Ph.

COMPLETELY furn. bedrm. home.
For more Information Pn.
255 Center. General Real Estate.

LARGE 1st fir.
near Statchouse. Rent reduced for
lawn care, etc. Ph.

1 BEDROOM nil electric cottage,
turn, or unfurn. Bus stop nice,
available Feb. 1st. Inq. 1173 6U1

St. Ph.
1 BEDROOM house. $63. 2 bedroom

house. S43. Ph.
OLD REMODELED house with base

ment 2755 u. St. Also 2 Dearoom
Suburban home. Ph. eve-

nings. car
"BEDROOM home on S. Com'l to
rent, also suburban home with 13

acres. Call or Mr. Leavens Sim.
Eve.

Al lsaak Realtor 2

3035 Portland Rd. Phone
FOR RENT or sale. 2 bedroom

house. Partly iurn. s2du aown.
rent $57. Inquire 2130 Brown Kd.

ROOM and 5 room house. $30 mo.
each. Across road from Emery's
Food Store. Ph.

1353 S. COM'L. 4 room unfurn. home
except stove flt reirig. rn.

UNFURNISHED, clean. 2bcdroom
house, gas range, retrlg., oil ncai,
close In. $15 Ph.

OLDER TYPE huic with
basement and g.irage .'. iji
Portland Rd.

2 HF.DIIOOM home, unfurnistied. oak
floors alt garage. No. on Lar-c- Ft.
Ave. $501)0 Mo. Bert Picha Real
Estate. 37BN. H.'Kh;?j!;i42.L

1 RF.DROOM houe in court d In

except stove & refric in-

quire station Corner
$.19.50.

house In Brooks. Garage,
utility, elec. range, refrig.. oil heat.
$35 month. Ph.

LARGE house. Part, furnished.
New oil heater. Large yard and
garaee. Adults. Ph. 470 Veall
Lane

house. $50 mo. or lest
with lease. Excellent for children.
2S23 Prlnc Rond. Contact Rodney
Miles co Gazette Times. Corvallii.

SMALL completely furnished house.
1596 ilh St. Ph.

NEW CLOSE-I- house. Re-

frig.. ranee, gar. Ph. 562 Mill.

UNFURN-
-2

bedrm. house. $50. In-

quire lfl70 Broadway.
1 BDRM. cottage Stove, refrig . r.

garbage pd. Laundry room,
floor furnace. $40. 36l71-

NICH.Y furn. home. Avail-abl- e

until June. $60 per mo. Con-

tact J"e L Bnume. Realtor. 1140

N Canit"'jPh
2 r.l'nilM inixiern home. $60 a

month. Ph.

CLEAN, hm. Wood furnace.
Full cement hasm't. $63. C E.

4990 Lancaster.

707 Houses for Rem
CLEAN, cosy older Store
.jjLTCfrlg. 1368. N. 4uT$5Q.
'RM. FURN. cottaz. uo rn..i.

!e .' .Hi,"' An(lre" S90 Lancast- -

" s; WINTER, $42.10 rang nd oil
' oearoorc, a --car

CaU Ed Lukinbeal. Realtor. VmSo!
I BLDRM. furn. hm. Walkin di..

uuin. j.jiui, s,q Byrktt,
S,?A 1 oedrm- - nlce. clean, dote

iim. rn,
UNFURN. I hdrm

"S-S- lgf bdrm- - lc heat.

I BEDRM. duplex with store room.No children. North Dist. 149 per

furn house. Couple only.. ... .mmm or
furn., clean and dif-

ferent. Inq. 147 N. 18th.
i RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat.

.qusc i. n. lapHOl.
FURN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44... vuiagc, HI,
NICE UNFURN. court cot

tage, range, walking dist. Ph.
modern, range & refrig.fura. $45. Ph.

FURN 1 or J bdrm. duplex apt., ga- -
. m.. J., n. mnier. rn.

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex,
"H'WJ '.TO rn.

CLEAN, furnished house.
gauKc. yap, sua ronianq Rd.

t BEDRM unfurn. house, attached
, . cm neai. 30a. Also 1

bedr. unfurn. house $55. No pets.!a ml. E. 4575 State. Ph.
35652.

furnished home, elee- -
inc neat, insulated, close in No.
4th, $75 r o. Inquire 450 Silverton
Road.

unfurn. older house. $47.50.
fy pcia. inq. 141 n. 1SIH.

CLEAN. FURN. eotUge. garage, util
ities iurn., 49. rn. 2261
Haiel Ave.

709 Wanted to Rent
WANTED Outstanding Auto Club

irem oaiem wouia iixe to rem
double garage or good bam to use
as club nouse and work shop. Rent
must be reasonable. Phone
ask for Gary.

714 Business Rentals

STORE, office space; 400, 1500. 1900
sq. 11. new oiag. 144 s. 13th.

VERY CLOSE-I- 8 rooms, offices or
emeu Dusiness aownstalrs. and liv-

ing up, or two families. Ph.
evenings.

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft. on
corner 101 luxiuu, 2193 f airgroundsRd. Ph.

800 Real Estate

19 ACRES
$99S0 full price for land and

room nouse plus a good barn.
House has extra large kitchen. Part
basement with oil furnace. Assorted
fruit and nut trees. Plenty of water
available. About 3 miles to down-
town Salem. Would consider trade
lor smaii nouse.

$500 DOWN
home, Ideal for growing;

luiuiiy. mceuo tume wortc on lnsme,
Good location close to Baker School,
Lot and half on paved street. Plentyof garden space. Balance like rent.

West Salem 2 Bedroom
ver 1100 sq. feet and built to
Owner had this one built for his
lifetime home, but the stork came
too many times, now he win sacri-
fice on the price in order to get
more room. $9700 for this lt

nome. you ii agree u s wcrui every
penny wjien you see ll.

201 South High Street. Phone
rnone evenings and Sunday

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

LITTLE RANCHO
Here is the home in lh rntintrv

for a king. 9 Acres of the finest
land with a new 3 bdrm. home with
over 3.000 sq. gt. of floor space.
Ifix30 liv. rm., large din. rm., large
kit. Basement. Modern as anv city
property. Will trade for Eastern
Oregon Farm. Price $20,000.

NEAT AS A PIN
2 bdrm., fireplace, oil furnace, liv.

rm., din. rm., metal screens, com-
pletely insulated, cyclone fence, att.
gar. $9,500.

ENGLEWOOD REDUCED TO
SELL

One bdrm. dn , 2 bdrms. up, Liv.
rm.. full basemen t, garage. Lot
50x100. $9.20. Will take late model

as part payment dn.

Mckinley district
Large liv. rm. with nice fireplace.

Din. rm.. nicely arranged kitchen.
large bdrms., roomy closets. Big

basement with spacious knotty pine
party room with fireplace. $13,750.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 State St. Office ph.
Evenings call: Ruch Vander-vo- rt

Ellinger Simp-
son

801 Business Oportunlties

BUSINESS BUILDING
On the Fairgrounds Road. 17no pq.

of floor spate. Stucco Const,
with asphalt tile covering over

floors, built on a corner lot
1946. pnred at $15,000. Call Ray

Davis

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
4.13 N. HIGH PH.

ALVIN'S Cafe for rent or lease. Fully
equ q ippe d. Call 80 after 2: 30.

TAVERN FOR SALE
Fully equipped, pool, cards, lunch,

booths and walk-i- cooler. Very
business, No competition,fr,od establishment, Living quar-

ters. Sacrificing due to death. Mon-
itor Tavern. Monitor, Ore.

BARBER SHOP
This Is a tr hop in an ex-

cellent location in Salem and doing
a fine imsineirs. Owner is retiring
to other Interest. Vry reason-
able rent. Total price $1,500. Please
no phone information.

W. B. Sullivan
Real Estate

TWS Portland Rd Phone

FOR SALE
CnrnKf and machine hop, In Wi-
llamette vallcv. Plenty repair work,
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
$400 down.

NO PORCUPINES
IN THE CLOSETS of this late built two bedroom home with
beautiful oak floors, fireplace, nice kitchen, bath and utility rm.
2 car garage. Located on corner half acre. Price $45950. POSSIBLE
$750 down.

READ THIS AGAIN
NEARLY TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE Only $400 down buys this
six year two bedroom home with hardwood floors, living rm. and
dining rm. combination. Large kitchen, utility rm. Garage. Lot
60x110. Close to New Washington School. ONLY $400 down and
$6850 per month. TOTAL PRICE ONLY $7500. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION.

"SOMETHING TO SHOUT ABOUT
TAINT OFTEN WE HAVE A BUY LIKE THIS ONE. ONLY $1150
down for this lnrpe two bedroom home, fireplace, oil heat, hard-
wood floors. Upstairs with room for more bedrooms. Garage.
Beautiful back yard fenced and rustic rock patio. YOU'LL BE
SORRY IF YOU DON'T SEE THIS BUY. PRICE $8500. Eve.
Ph.

Vj ACRE $1200
DOWN and modem two bedroom home located northeast with all
furniture. TOTAL PRICE $3100. EVE. PH.
FOUR & HALF ACRES (Close In). Nice two bedroom modem
home on highway. Good land. Excellent garage. ONLY $9250.
Eve. Ph.

THREE HUNDRED ACRES
NEAR riDEE 14 acres In cult. Three bedroom modern home.
Lots of good farm equipment. Irrigation right. PRICE $30,000.
EXCELLENT TERMS. EVE. PH.

FULL PRICE $1600
EIGHT HALF ACRES WITH CREEK. Located near Tedee. ONLY
$125 down. EVE, PH.

EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN :

call us or come in and tnifc it over.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

456 N. Church Phone
Evenings or Sunday call Mr. Keen.. Ph.

RUDY CALABA

806 Houses For Sale

T. T. ANDERSON

Candalaria Heights
Lovely 4 yr. old home, 3 br., ft parlous

Formica kitchen and nook. Sep-
arata din. rm, lr rm 13x20, 2 beau-
tiful fireplaces, fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight bsmt. fenced back
yard. Owner now available.

NFAV 3 bedtTminr'rTtaths. base-
ment. 2 fireplace, close to ho pit--

and schools. 1135 Icel court.
2 BKiuK)MS. $709 DOWN

LR 12x17, lnrpe kit. (dining spare),
alt. gar nu-- lawn, flower, lot
fi:x120. In rlty limits. N. PhJM1J4.

HOME WITH Income. laTge living
room. dining room bedroom
breakfast nook St kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furntshtd
apt. upstairs. $7,000. Tel.

DUPLEX
Nice location, Income $85. mo. Price

$8000.

UNFINISHED
3 Jledroom,, rice lot, close to Slate

Hnsp. off Park Ave. Price $2500.
$.'ifio dn.. $25 per mo on the ahove.
Call Carpenter, ph. -
Eve.

Art Madsen, Realty
1326 State St.

FOR SALE or trade by owner 1

Bd. Rm, house, 2 lot,, rarage.
utility ft Fruit Rm. Clear title
.wio or 2 or 3 lid. Rm. home.

Phone

BY OWNER
Keuer dist. 3 br. home to be rom- -

aNmt Feb. 10. Lnrated tEleted S. At block W. of Keuer
school. 4765 Elvira St.

PADK KKI'N HOME HflJ.DF.RS
LET US BUII.D YOUR HOME

Phone or
FAJIIMOUNT" IIII.l. 17V) John St'

New 3 bdrm. daylight ba'ement.
Recreation room, patlft. 2 fire- -

lares, separate dhl, garage l'jR aih.. Would consider lot In trade.
$18,500. Ph.

RSO Automotive

852 Used Cars For Sale

1341 CHEV, club coupe, radio, heat,
cr, good tires, 660 Electric. Ph.

1838 CHEV. Club Mechanic Special.
Will run. Call or

1848 XAIZER. Good Work car. Dirt
cheap. Ph.

1032 CHEV. 4 door de Lux Excellent
Condition Ph. 24031.

PRIVATE PARTY
S3 Tudor Cranbrook Plymouth-lo-

mileage, top cond., excellent rub-
ber will trad fur older car. Ph.

WHY NOT?
'50 Chev, S pass, coupe. Perfect
condition. White wall ttrei. dual
pipes, undercoat, radio and heater,
paint orlRinal and good. Phone

between 5:03 and fl:4S p.m.
$063.

'54 STUDEP.AKER 5 pass. Comman-
der 8 coupe. WSW, Htr., direc-
tional signals, 2 tone paint. S2.W0
for immediate sale. Coit $3,06$. No
evening calls. Ph.

CLEO'S SPECIAL
'40 FORD. Dual pipes, white walls,

loaded with extras, beautiful black
flnlih. See at 5117 S. 16th St.

FOR SALE Eaulty In '52 Packard
hardtop. Phone

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing, reason-
able. Mrs. Poe. 665 N 16th.

HOUSEWORK or rooking company
meals. Phone

615 Situations Wanted

HOUSEWORK by the hour, will give
good references.

TREES topped, trimmed and remov-
ed. Fruit trees pruned and shaped.
Free estimates. Ph.

DRESSMAKING and alteration. Sat-

isfaction guaranteed. Judy I'olston.
Ph.

INCOME TAX blanks prepared rea-

sonably. Phone
WE SPECIALIZE in repairing dry

rotted houses. Ph. or

DRESSMAKING, alterations. Drap-er-

2nd floor, Robert Bros. Pat
Smith.

LANSCAPING, com. lawn, garden
service. Service Center.

, PAINTING, Paperhanging. Free es-

timates. Don Lucero. Ph.

PAINTING ft decorating. Ph.
25 yrs. exp. in Salem. Free

GENERAL cleaning by the hour. Ph.

ROOFING, new work or repair. All
types roofing. Call Kiefer
Free estimates anywhere.

TREE work, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Insured. John Payne. Ph.

PAPER HANGING & Painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phone

GOOD CARE for your child.
Shipping at. rnone

NEW Construction, remodeling a
repair. Free estimates. Dale Biles
Phone

PAINTING. PAPERHANGING. Con-

tract, sma'l Jobs welcoma. Phone

QUALITY wood work'n; . home cab-

inets, store fixtures. Dick High- -

berger.
HA VINO AUTO RADIATOR

TROUBLES?
Vr'.ey Motor Co. experts will solve

oroblems and save you money
fiiur estimates, speedy service
Center and Liberty

BELIABLB"baby sitter Will go days
or nlglits Phone oi3-5.12- 3

LIGHT crawler dorer. dirt leveling
(raiting. I'none

CARPENTER WORK Any kind
4240 Macleay Rd Phon.

4S961.

CARPENTER work of all kinds
3180 Livingston

618 Education

MRS. FRANKLIN L. Ward, tale ac-

credited teacher of piano. 1895 w.
Nob Hill. Ph.

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse space for.rent or

lea, Cement :loors. brick build-

ing. Down town. Inquire L
Stiff Furniture Co. Phon

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

SLEEPING rooms. 0 N. Church.
Pnone

LARGE attractive furn. mm. Gcntle- -

man. 1050 Norway. Plv

COMFORTABLE large front room,
steam heat, lavatory. 4.2 N. Lib

erty.
LARGE beautiful furn. rm. AIM

haihelor apt. Gentleman. 535 n.
Winlrr.

CI. PAN quiet, neir state builflincs,
shopping dist. Breaklast privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers

KIGCINS MRS. OGLESBEE

$300 DOWN
Nice home on very

large lot. $5,300. Hus past door. Not
far from school. Better than you d
think for low down payment.

Beautiful Acreage
New home at WooJ- -

burn. Hardwood floors. Utility room.
insulated. Oarage, z acre?, l in
berries. Full prite $"..150.

WE NEED LISTINGS!!

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Ollitt 4 dill
Eve. Tom Pomeroy, SUlrnman,
sac. ai Jimcicr, ZMtHti

BY OWNER, sell or leabe with op
tion. New year old completely
furn. Including TV. washer and
dryer, 3 bedim. , firepl., 60x180,
laiRc hark yard. Ideal for children.
Call

BY OWNER, suburban, northeast, 3
bdrm. hrn., 2 yrs. old. Ui- - lot,
lawn and shrubs in, big Kardn
space. Covered patio, Big windows.

verythlng auto, will let nuts,
washer and dryer go If needtd.
Price $12

YOU FINISH
Sub. over BOO sq. ft , garaga 18x24,
JPrlce $2750. 253 Center. Ph.3-32.H-

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.
EmalI down payment. Ph.

BY OWNER Very good older home
with five B. R. douhle plurnbing.
fireplace and full dry haiernert
Sell or trade for 2 nr 3 H. K. Ph.

OWNER tranilcKcd. 4 bdrms.. 2

baths, 2 ffrcpinres, knotty pint
playroom, double garafe. view.
Cash, trede. or lrririi

BY OWJER- -z bdrm.". 'fi replace.'
garage, eleetnr Meat. TV

aerial. Completely nrniheri. Jfi.OOO

down. Ph. 1730 S. Summer
St.

380 NORTH CHURCH STREET
STATESMAN

( LAsainr.n advkrtisino
(Mln. 3 lines) Wckdayt "Sunday!
oer line. 1 time .33 .23

oer lln. 3 time 90 80

per lln. $ tlm. . 1 SO $130
oer line, 1 month ..$5 00 (Incl.Sun l

Claialflcd ads will b run In both
papera to give advertisers the ad-

vantages of the tremendous pulling
power of 35.600 combined circula-
tions.

When an ad Is ordered three or
ilx times and a Sunday ls,u Is In.
eluded ifor example: Friday, Satur-in-

Sunday) the lower Sunday rates
apply becau.e only 1h Statesman
ouhlishes Sundays.

Classified ads will start In the
morning Oregon Statesman, conclude

the evening Capital Journal, Rut
ads will he accepted for Sunday
Statesman only.

The deadline for classified ad Is
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